
Mayor Keith Parkes
0408 818 663  (08) 85557000
keith.parkes@alexandrina.sa.gov.au

Council 
Members

Craig Maidment
0438 166 528
craig.maidment@alexandrina.sa.gov.au

Sue Miller
0421 089 739
sue.miller@alexandrina.sa.gov.au

Christie Thornton
0421 083 472
christie.thornton@alexandrina.sa.gov.au
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Margaret Gardner Deputy Mayor
0428 811 117
margaret.gardner@alexandrina.sa.gov.au

Milli Livingston
0422 273 923
milli.livingston@alexandrina.sa.gov.au

Peter Oliver
0422 169 972
peter.oliver@alexandrina.sa.gov.au
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Lou Nicholson
0421 083 413
lou.nicholson@alexandrina.sa.gov.au

Michael Scott ASM OAM
0403 313 742
michael.scott@alexandrina.sa.gov.au
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Bill Coomans
0417 326 665
bill.coomans@alexandrina.sa.gov.au


